
Sr.no Application No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 2314004038 Simar Ashwani Kumar BC, PWD 80.7

2 2314000471 Panna Jaidka Paramjit singh GEN 80
3 2314000004 Nazia Kamboj Sukhwinder 

Kumar
GEN 79.9

4 2314001618 ISHA RANI SATNAM 
CHAND

BC 78.4

5 2314004037 Chehakpreet Kaur Balwinder Singh GEN 78.4

6 2314002118 HARSHIKA NEERAJ DALAL GEN 78.223
7 2314001211 MANYA LUTHRA BHUWAN 

LUTHRA
OGC 78.1

8 2314004475 Sajanpreet Singh Tarsem Singh PWD 78.1
9 2314004296 Ekamjot Kaur GURPREET 

SINGH
GEN 78.072

10 2314000712 NAINA RANA BHOPAL SINGH 
RANA

GEN 77.7

11 2314002083 MANKIRAT KAUR DARSHAN 
SINGH

GEN 77.283

12 2314005761 KASHISH SAINI BHUPINDER PAL BC, PWD 77.1

13 2314009154 Jaswinder Singh Dilbag Singh SC, PWD 77
14 2314002815 VANSH KUMAR RAVINDER 

KUMAR
BC, RAS 76.7

15 2314001343 ANKITA AGGARWAL YADVINDER 
KUMAR

RAS 76.7

16 2314001324 Manavreet Singh 
Dhaliwal

Sukhwinder 
singh

GEN 76.3

17 2314000193 Navjot Kaur Sukhwant Singh BC, BAS, 
RAS

76

18 2314001253 Daisy KRISHAN LAL SC 75.955
19 2314007647 Bhumika Kamboj Ramesh 

chander
BC, RAS 75.9

20 2314002750 MUSKAN PARSHOTAM 
KUMAR

GEN 75.8

Provisional Admission list (Overall) B.A. B.ED. Open Category Total Seats=27 Department: 
INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY AND VOCATIONAL EDUCATION 

Link to the fee portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in Fee Code: T0550 Fees to be submitted by 
the candidate from Sr. No.1 to Sr. No. 27 Rs. 32155/- upto 01/08/2023

 5.00 p.m. failing which the seat will be given to the candidate from waiting list starting from 
02/08/2023 Mail Fee receipt on ietve@pu.ac.in upto 01/08/2023 till 5:00 p.m.positively & who 

wants to take the admission in the hostel can  apply only after taking admission on the  
onlineportal  hms.puchd.ac.in  & Read the Instructions Carefully 



21 2314002365 HARMANJOT SINGH JAGJIT SINGH GEN 75.8

22 2314004070 Anish Kumar Sanjeev Kumar BC, PWD 75.8

23 2314002860 Japneet Kaur Paramjit Singh OGC 75.7
24 2314006352 Lokeshna Bulani BIHARI BULANI GEN 75.6
25 2314000155 Sanchita Munish Alreja GEN 75.465
26 2314003456 Angel Choudhary Adesh Kmar GEN 75.2
27 2314003171 SAHAJ KAUR RAJENDER 

SINGH
GEN 75.1

28 2314006249 Lovepreet Singh Kuldeep Singh PWD 74.9
29 2314000977 Vaibhav Singh 

Bhandari
Yashwant Singh GEN 74.778

30 2314006551 KUSHALIYA RANI RAI SAHIB RAS 74.7
31 2314001462 Aditi Gupta Bipan Kumar GEN 74.4
32 2314002915 Minakshi Surinder 

Sharma
GEN 74.4

33 2314000015 Khushil Gupta Ram Kumar GEN 74.4
34 2314006807 Kamalpreet Kaur gurpiar singh GEN 74
35 2314001334 SMYRA KAPIL 

KANDHARI
BAS 74

36 2314004968 Lalit Thakur Sanjay Kumar RAS 73.9
37 2314003607 Vishavdeep Poonia Gobind Ram GEN 73.7

38 2314004051 Raman Kumar Surinder Singh SC, PWD 73.7
39 2314000351 PRACHI RAMESH GEN 73.677
40 2314001876 Varsha Sharma Satish Kumar 

Sharma
GEN 73.556

41 2314004819 TINKU KRISHAN 
KUMAR

GEN 73.5

42 2314004543 NANDINI RANA PARDEEP SINGH GEN 73.2

43 2314000577 Anuvinder Kaur Jawahar Lal SC 73
44 2314004554 PARNEET KAUR BALJINDER 

SINGH
BC 72.9

45 2314004774 Padma Angmo Nawang Dorjay ST, PWD 72.9

46 2314002475 SUNAINA SATISH GEN 72.8
47 2314004044 Dilpreet Kaur Bachint Singh SC, PWD 72.8
48 2314002140 Varun Kumar Parshotam Lal BC, BAS, 

RAS
72.8

49 2314006739 PANKAJ KUMAR SANJEEV 
KUMAR

BC 72.7

50 2314000013 AANANDITA SANJEEV 
KAUNDAL

GEN 72.584

Waiting List will be operational from 02/08/2023 



51 2314010275 TAMANNA RAJESH KUMAR GEN 72.5

52 2314002280 ANITA DEVI Ram Swaroop SC, PWD 72.5
53 2314000436 Tamanna Pathak Vinod Kumar 

Pathak
GEN 72.4

54 2314006493 Rupinder Kaur Bogha Singh BC 72.2
55 2314001304 Aseem Preet Narender 

Kumar
SC 72.2

56 2314002312 Danish Gopal Sahni PWD 72.1
57 2314004045 SANIA PANKAJ TOKHI GEN 72
58 2314004033 SAHIL DILBAG SC 71.97
59 2314001952 SHABEENA MOHAMMAD 

SALIM
BC 71.9

60 2314004923 DISHA CHAUDHARY YASH PAUL BC 71.9

61 2314000515 Sunil Kumar Parmjeet singh SC, BAS, 
RAS

71.9

62 2314005497 ROHIT BHATIA DHARAM SINGH SC, PWD 71.9

63 2314001233 Akirti Mehrock Krishan Lal BC, BAS 71.7
64 2314003229 Abhi Bhumbla Vijay Kumar BC 71.7
65 2314004138 Rehat Kaur Kulwinder Singh GEN 71.435

66 2314002520 Sunita Rani MUKHTIAR 
SINGH

SC, BAS 71.4

67 2314003979 ARYAN Kashmir Chand BC 71.3

68 2314006405 Archi Suresh Kumar GEN 71.2
69 2314002586 Palak SANJEEV 

KUMAR
BC 71.142

70 2314002095 HARNEET KAUR HARPAL SINGH GEN 71.1
71 2314003710 Aanchal Dalel Chand ST 70.9
72 2314000267 Ravinder Singh Ranjit Singh BC 70.804
73 2314006555 Shubham Amit BC 70.8
74 2314004000 Jasdeep Kaur davinder bhatia BC, RAS 70.8

75 2314000889 Priyal Thakur Anurodh Thakur GEN 70.52

76 2314006348 Himani Narinder Kumar BC 70.5

77 2314002228 SHIVANI SAINI KULJIT SAINI GEN 70.4
78 2314002458 Ruhani Dhillon Devinderjeet 

Singh
OGC 70.4

79 2314001376 ANSHU YADAV VIJAY YADAV GEN 70.3
80 2314006124 CHARU SHARMA SOHAN LAL DEF 70.2
81 2314010586 Vaishnavi Arvind Rattan GEN 70.177
82 2314000133 KAJAL AMAR SINGH GEN 70.04



83 2314007657 SUMIT Dharampal GEN 70.02
84 2314002420 Mansi Mukesh Kumar GEN 70

85 2314001698 Radhika Sharma Aseem Sharma GEN 69.88

86 2314002776 DIKSHA SURINDER 
KUMAR

RAS 69.7

87 2314001310 Neha Negi Shankar Dev ST, DEF 69.7
88 2314002244 MUSKAN SOM CHAND BC 69.6
89 2314002503 NURZIN LAMO PADMA 

SAMTEN
ST 69.6

90 2314000478 Prakriti Harsh Bardhan 
Jamloki

GEN 69.6

91 2314003659 BHARTI JAGTAR SINGH SC 69.58
92 2314000132 ARNAV NAINTA SATISH NAINTA RAS 69.556

93 2314007860 KASHISH GANDHI SANJIV KUMAR GEN 69.5

94 2314003853 SHEETAL SURESH SC 69.5
95 2314002032 Smile Kamboj Rajinderpal BC 69.4
96 2314002622 Arsh Garg Sanjeev Kumar GEN 69.4

97 2314003721 MOHINDER KUMAR JAGAN NATH PWD 69.4

98 2314006521 SIMARPREET KAUR BHUPINDER 
SINGH

BC 69.1

99 2314003882 Jigyasa Varun Sharma GEN 69.1
100 2314000566 Divya Surjit Paul SC, OGC 69
101 2314007927 REENA RAI JATINDER 

SINGH
SC 68.9

102 2314001713 chaitali panicker Sanju Panicker OGC 68.819
103 2314001632 Muskan Sohan lal BC 68.8
104 2314001841 JIYA RAJ KUMAR GEN 68.8
105 2314005335 ARUN KUMAR SURINDER 

KUMAR
RAS 68.5

106 2314002068 Tannu Dharam Singh BC 68.5
107 2314007641 MANTAJ SINGH RASHPAL SINGH BC 68.4

108 2314002010 Priyanshi Chauhan Sohan Singh GEN 68.2
109 2314001947 KHUSHI CHAND SINGH DEF 68.2
110 2314000820 Nirbhay Singh Phool Singh SC 68.2
111 2314001470 Jasmine Kaur Satpal Singh GEN 68.2
112 2314002702 Rashmi Banssal Ashwani Bansal GEN 68.2

113 2314000252 Ashmeet Kaur Gurpreet Singh GEN 68.2



114 2314009282 Ritika Hardeep Singh GEN 68.2
115 2314001771 YASHVI GULERIA KARNAIL SINGH GEN 68.1

116 2314000612 Arshleen Yodhvir singh GEN 68
117 2314003147 Aishwarya Sarvmitter BC, BAS 67.9
118 2314007897 Navkirat Kaur Baljinder Singh OGC 67.8

119 2314010694 KOMAL PREET KAUR SUKHDEV 
SINGH

SC, BAS 67.7

120 2314003035 NAVJOT KUMAR SURJEET 
KUMAR

BC, BAS 67.6

121 2314002886 Aditi Choudhary Subodh Kumar GEN 67.6
122 2314000052 Aayush Kumar Navjeet Kumar BC, BAS, 

RAS
67.53

123 2314008550 BIRBAL SINGH BALDEV SINGH PWD, SC 67.52
124 2314004237 Kashish Satwaj Singh GEN 67.5
125 2314001999 Harmandeep Singh Kala Singh SC 67.5

126 2314003063 RAJDEEP SINGH GURCHARAN 
SINGH

PWD 67.5

127 2314002894 JASMINE KAUR SUKHWANT 
SINGH

BAS 67.4

128 2314002710 Muskan Mishra Ramesh Kumar GEN 67.3

129 2314003645 Lovish Kamboj Rakesh Kumar BC, BAS 67.3
130 2314007057 Shilpa Ashok Kumar GEN 67.218
131 2314003706 LAKHWINDER 

CHAUDHARY
DEV RAJ BC 67.1

132 2314000740 GURNOOR KAMBOJ HARMESH 
CHAND

BC, BAS 67.1

133 2314000016 Shreeyal Chauhan Sanjay Kumar GEN 67
134 2314005249 KALPNA RANI SURINDER 

SINGH
SC 66.9

135 2314009278 Vanshdeep Singh Didar SIngh GEN 66.9
136 2314002994 PRIYANSHU PAWAN KUMAR RAS 66.8

137 2314005208 ARSHDEEP KAUR RAJINDER 
SINGH

SC, BAS 66.6

138 2314008240 NIKHIL KAMBOJ MILKH RAJ BC, BAS 66.6
139 2314001660 ANKITA BALJEET SC 66.6
140 2314007714 ANURAG RAKESH KUMAR BC, RAS 66.53

141 2314010020 ARSHDEEP SINGH RAM SINGH SC 66.4
142 2314001608 Khushi Daiya Narayan Ram 

Daiya
OGC, DEF 66.3

143 2314010713 Adamya Nehra Joginder Nehra GEN 66.218



144 2314009728 SOFIYA JASWANT 
SINGH

SC, RAS 66.1

145 2314005931 Neha Chauhan Jasmer Chauhan GEN 65.9

146 2314001404 Riya Parveen Kumar SC 65.7

147 2314002695 YASHIKA 
AGGARWAL

NEERAJ 
AGGARWAL

GEN 65.6

148 2314005078 Tejasvi Rajesh Kumar BC 65.6
149 2314003111 Shweta JAGSIR KUMAR BAS 65.5
150 2314005519 Prachi Raghubir Singh ST 65.5

151 2314004175 PREET KAUR TARSEM SINGH RAS 65.5

152 2314001487 Rakesh Kumar Raju SC 65.4
153 2314010058 SHINA KAMBOJ BHAJAN LAL GEN 65.4
154 2314005276 SONIA GURCHARAN 

SINGH
SC 65.3

155 2314005359 TANISHIYA VIPAN KAMBOJ BC 65.3

156 2314008622 Mehak Gurdeep singh GEN 65.3
157 2314003523 GOURAV KAMBOJ JAGDISH 

KUMAR
BC, BAS 65.2

158 2314000011 Dilshan Sharma BALWINDER 
KUMAR

GEN 65.2

159 2314002565 RANI SINGH INDRAJEET 
SINGH

GEN 65.107

160 2314002307 DIVYA ANOOP KUMAR BAS 65.1

161 2314006899 Vishu Tirlokchand BC, OGC, 
RAS

65.1

162 2314009110 Kavita Satpal GEN 65
163 2314000229 Sneha Gulati Ravinder Kumar GEN 65

164 2314001737 GURSHARAN SINGH GURMIT SINGH SC, PWD 64.9

165 2314003099 RAMANDEEP KAUR HARCHARAN 
SINGH

SC 64.8

166 2314010720 Taruna Ranbir Singh GEN 64.8
167 2314005903 Diksha Sharma Darshan Kumar GEN 64.8

168 2314000764 Paras Kamboj KASHMIR LAL BC, BAS 64.7
169 2314001354 MANNAT RAJINDER 

KUMAR
BC, BAS 64.7

170 2314004629 Maninder Josan Lakhwinder 
Singh

GEN 64.7

171 2314000323 Khushbu Late Shammi GEN 64.521



172 2314000812 KOMALDEEP JASPAL GEN 64.5
173 2314000863 Sukhpal Singh Narang Singh PWD 64.5
174 2314004622 CHARU SHARMA HARISH KUMAR GEN 64.5

175 2314008520 ANKIT VEDPAL SC 64.5
176 2314002313 Prachi Joginder Singh GEN 64.5
177 2314008526 PALAK RAJESH KUMAR GEN 64.4

178 2314002301 Rudransh Thapar Sukhwinder 
Kumar

GEN 64.4

179 2314009564 Priyanshu Suraj Bhan ST 64.4
180 2314010015 Chehalpreet Singh BRIJENDRA 

SINGH
GEN 64.4

181 2314001056 Kritika Vikas Kataria SC 64.34
182 2314001445 ARMAANDEEP 

SINGH
JAGDEV SINGH BC 64.3

183 2314001567 Gurpreet Singh Balwinder Singh GEN 64.3

184 2314000316 Priksha Rinku GEN 64.228
185 2314009517 SHAMA RANI HARBHAJAN 

SINGH
SC, BAS 64.2

186 2314005771 SEHAJ THAKUR AJIT SINGH GEN 64.2
187 2314003786 SANDHYA DAULAT SINGH ST 64.1
188 2314003374 NEELAM KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SC 64

189 2314003419 ANJALI KAUR VIRENDRA 
SINGH

SC 64

190 2314001852 SHIVANI SHADI LAL OGC 63.92
191 2314002645 ARMANDEEP KAUR JAGDEV SINGH SC, RAS 63.9

192 2314001401 Radhika Ahuja Vijay Kumar PWD 63.9
193 2314001117 SIMI RAJENDER 

SINGH
BC, RAS 63.8

194 2314000017 Animesh Kaul Pankaj Sharma GEN 63.8
195 2314008980 ANKIT AMRIK SINGH GEN 63.7
196 2314005311 Vansh Sauhta Virender Singh 

Sauhta
GEN 63.7

197 2314003486 Anmol Satnam Singh BC, BAS, 
RAS

63.617

198 2314003025 Naina Rakesh Kumar GEN 63.5
199 2314002754 Purva Bansal Anand Kumar 

Bansal
GEN 63.444

200 2314009431 PRINCE SINGH KRISHAN SINGH SC 63.3

201 2314003962 NANCY ANIL KUMAR SC 63.213
202 2314004709 Tamanna Vinod SC 63.2



203 2314002917 Arbaz Singh Chahal Jaswinder Singh GEN 63.2

204 2314002779 Sanjeev Kumar Abdhesh Kumar SC 63.1

205 2314006631 LOVISH SOM CHAND BC, RAS 63.1
206 2314003095 Vanshika Tomar Rajesh Kumar 

Tomar
GEN 63.1

207 2314009345 JAGSEER SINGH MEHAL SINGH GEN 62.9
208 2314002170 Hemali Goyal Ripudaman 

Goyal
GEN 62.789

209 2314011003 RITU VINOD GEN 62.5
210 2314010784 ANMOLPREET SINGH SATPAL SINGH BC 62.5

211 2314003614 Santwana Bajpai Chandra Kishor 
Bajpai

GEN 62.5

212 2314002285 Arshpreet Kaur Gursewak Singh GEN 62.4

213 2314002908 ANJALI MOR JAIPAL OGC 62.4
214 2314009309 Tanushka Suresh GEN 62.1
215 2314000196 MUSKAAN PARVEEN 

KUMAR 
VINAYAK

GEN 62.1

216 2314002624 KASHISH THAKUR KAMAL DEEP GEN 62
217 2314000868 ANJALI RAUTELA BIRENDRA 

RAUTELA
GEN 62

218 2314008540 AKRITI RAJ SHEKHAR 
GIRI

GEN 62

219 2314004818 Anshul Ajay Kumar GEN 61.8
220 2314010101 SANDEEP KAUR TARLOK SINGH SC, BAS 61.7
221 2314002152 SHAMA ABDUL ALI GEN 61.7
222 2314005921 Karandeep Ashok Kumar BC, BAS 61.6
223 2314003898 Rishika Saini Jaibeer Singh GEN 61.6
224 2314005300 Ashnoor Sharwan Kumar BC 61.5

225 2314000595 Garv Kumar Pramod Kumar GEN 61.5
226 2314007948 Nikhil Kumar Vinod Kumar BC 61
227 2314002216 HARMAN THIND SOHAN LAL BC, BAS, 

RAS
60.8

228 2314008883 Ravinder Rajesh Kumar SC 60.8
229 2314001209 Prince Dinander 

Bahadur
GEN 60.5

230 2314006029 Pragti Beni Chand GEN 60.4
231 2314010608 SOPHIA ANAND KUMAR 

DHURIA
OGC 60.2

232 2314001960 Manya Khanna Nischal Khanna GEN 60.2



233 2314004617 KUSHAL KRISHNA BIHARI GEN 60.2

234 2314004236 Muneet Panesar Amarjeet Singh GEN 60.1

235 2314009908 Jashandeep Singh Gurdarshan 
Singh

SC 60.1

236 2314006855 Nikita Sunil Kumar GEN 59.981
237 2314005889 Mangat Kamboj Harish Chander BC, BAS 59.8

238 2314004218 Varun Kamboj Om Parkash BC, BAS 59.7
239 2314001088 Prachi Jasuja Sunil Kumar 

Jasuja
BAS 59.7

240 2314008859 SANJANA RANI PREM SINGH SC 59.6
241 2314008609 CHEHALPREET 

SINGH
PARAMJEET 
SINGH

SC 59.5

242 2314008645 RUPINDER SINGH 
GILL

SATWINDER 
SINGH

SC 59.5

243 2314002101 KARTIKAY MAHAJAN RAJAN 
MAHAJAN

GEN 59.3

244 2314000758 Sunil Singh surinder singh SC, BAS 59.2
245 2314004022 KASHISH VERMA BHUPINDER PAL GEN 58.9

246 2314003129 RITESH RAKESH KUMAR GEN 58.7

247 2314005944 ARCHANA JAGAT RAM SC 58.6
248 2314006035 GAGANDEEP KAUR Balwinder Singh DEF 58.5

249 2314000237 Sehajdeep Kaur Amrit Pal Singh SC 58.441

250 2314000794 Japkirat Singh Rajinder Singh BC 58.4
251 2314001036 NARINDER SINGH JAGSIR SINGH FF 58.1
252 2314001132 Palak Gurdev SC, DEF 58
253 2314003280 Komal Vinod GEN 57.86
254 2314000827 MUSKAAN KHANNA SURESH KUMAR SC, OGC 57.8

255 2314003430 SUMAN DEVI TRIBHUWAN 
NATH

GEN 57.8

256 2314009301 HARMANPREET 
SINGH

TARSEM SINGH SC 57.8

257 2314006527 Kavish Kamboj Des Raj BC 57.7
258 2314005264 Shabnam Azad Singh SC 57.7
259 2314003925 ANUP JAGDISH SC 57.628
260 2314005152 Deepika Gurdev Singh GEN 57.6
261 2314000626 Abhinav Pathania RANYODH 

SINGH
GEN 57.5

262 2314007312 SIMRANJIT KAUR AVTAR SINGH SC 57.5



263 2314000717 ISHIKA ASHOK KUMAR GEN 57.2

264 2314001161 Kasak Satnarayan SC 57.1
265 2314004852 Mehakdeep Kaur Gurdarshan 

Singh
GEN 57

266 2314008116 Jasneet Kaur Saroop Singh GEN 56.6
267 2314004645 Palak Negi Balbir Singh OGC 56.411
268 2314007603 KAJAL RAMESH SINGH SC, BAS 56.3

269 2314000050 Sukhwinder Singh Jaswinder Singh SC 56.2

270 2314007697 Gagandeep Chechi Sohan Lal BC 56.01
271 2314002329 Armaan Naresh Kumar BC, RAS 56
272 2314002649 ESHA Om Singh GEN 55.9
273 2314006803 Sehjinder Singh BEANT SINGH GEN 55.8
274 2314003761 MANKARAN SINGH HARMEET 

CHAND
GEN 55.613

275 2314007617 Sahil sati Jamuna sati GEN 55.5
276 2314010790 DILJOT SINGH BHUPENDER 

SINGH
GEN 55.3

277 2314004307 Jobanjeet Singh Gurjant Singh GEN 55.3
278 2314004425 Kuljeet Kour baljinder singh GEN 55.2

279 2314004419 SUMER SINGH 
TIWANA

SHUBHDEEP 
SINGH TIWANA

GEN 54.7

280 2314006946 Sushant Thakur Prem Chand ST 54.5
281 2314007461 NANCY SHAMSHER 

SINGH
GEN 54.5

282 2314005187 SARASWATI AMBE GEN 54.1
283 2314005588 Pirnoor Kaur Jalal Narpinder 

Singh Jalal
GEN 53.9

284 2314006413 KARTIK MANOJ KUMAR SC 53.825

285 2314005211 MEHAKPREET KAUR GURMEET 
SINGH

SC 53.8

286 2314007047 Priyanshu Bhuwan Ram SC 53.03
287 2314010979 Royalpreet Singh Harjeet Singh GEN 52.6
288 2314002308 PALKA SURINDER 

KUMAR
SC 52.4

289 2314001822 Harpreet Singh Sukhwinder 
Singh

BC, RAS 52

290 2314008974 Madhu Kumari Manoj Kumar SC 51.9
291 2314006925 HARJOT SINGH GURBHAJAN 

SINGH
SC 51.835

292 2314002675 Kajal Ramvir SC 51.3



293 2314003613 Aastha Thapa Yam Bahadur 
Thapa

GEN 50.165

294 2314000167 Sonu Mr Ramparsad GEN 49.4



Sr.no
Application No.

Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 2314004051 Raman Kumar Surinder Singh SC, PWD 73.7
2 2314000577 Anuvinder Kaur Jawahar Lal SC 73
3 2314004044 Dilpreet Kaur Bachint Singh SC, PWD 72.8
4 2314002280 ANITA DEVI Ram Swaroop SC, PWD 72.5
5 2314001304 Aseem Preet Narender Kumar SC 72.2
6 2314004033 SAHIL DILBAG SC 71.97
7 2314000515 Sunil Kumar Parmjeet singh SC, BAS, RAS 71.9
8 2314005497 ROHIT BHATIA DHARAM SINGH SC, PWD 71.9

1
2314002520

Sunita Rani MUKHTIAR SINGH SC, BAS 71.4
2 2314003659 BHARTI JAGTAR SINGH SC 69.58
3 2314003853 SHEETAL SURESH SC 69.5
4 2314000566 Divya Surjit Paul SC, OGC 69
5 2314007927 REENA RAI JATINDER SINGH SC 68.9
6 2314000820 Nirbhay Singh Phool Singh SC 68.2
7 2314010694 KOMAL PREET KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH SC, BAS 67.7
8 2314008550 BIRBAL SINGH BALDEV SINGH PWD, SC 67.52
9 2314001999 Harmandeep Singh Kala Singh SC 67.5

10 2314005249 KALPNA RANI SURINDER SINGH SC 66.9
11 2314005208 ARSHDEEP KAUR RAJINDER SINGH SC, BAS 66.6
12 2314001660 ANKITA BALJEET SC 66.6
13 2314010020 ARSHDEEP SINGH RAM SINGH SC 66.4
14 2314009728 SOFIYA JASWANT SINGH SC, RAS 66.1
15 2314001404 Riya Parveen Kumar SC 65.7
16 2314006328 SONIA RANI MALKEET SINGH SC 65.5
17 2314001487 Rakesh Kumar Raju SC 65.4

18
2314005276

SONIA
GURCHARAN 
SINGH SC 65.3

19 2314001737 GURSHARAN SINGH GURMIT SINGH SC, PWD 64.9

20
2314003099

RAMANDEEP KAUR
HARCHARAN 
SINGH SC 64.8

21
2314007016

KAJALPREET
NACHHATAR 
SINGH SC 64.53

22 2314008520 ANKIT VEDPAL SC 64.5

Provisional  Admission list (Category: Scheduled Caste (SC)) Total seats=8
 B.A. B.ED.

 Department: INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY AND VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION

 
Link to the fee portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in Fee Code: T0550 Fees to be submitted by the 

candidate from Sr. No.1 to Sr. No. 8 Rs. 32155/- upto 01/08/2023
 5.00 p.m. failing which the seat will be given to the candidate from waiting list starting from 02/08/2023 

Mail Fee receipt on ietve@pu.ac.in upto 01/08/2023 till 5:00 p.m.positively & who wants to take the 
admission in the hostel can  apply only after taking admission on the  onlineportal  hms.puchd.ac.in  & 

Read the Instructions Carefully 

Waiting List will be operational from 02/08/2023 



23 2314001056 Kritika Vikas Kataria SC 64.34

24
2314009517

SHAMA RANI HARBHAJAN SINGH SC, BAS 64.2
25 2314003374 NEELAM KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SC 64
26 2314003419 ANJALI KAUR VIRENDRA SINGH SC 64
27 2314002645 ARMANDEEP KAUR JAGDEV SINGH SC, RAS 63.9
28 2314009431 PRINCE SINGH KRISHAN SINGH SC 63.3
29 2314003962 NANCY ANIL KUMAR SC 63.213
30 2314004709 Tamanna Vinod SC 63.2
31 2314002779 Sanjeev Kumar Abdhesh Kumar SC 63.1
32 2314005675 ARMAAN RAI CHAN SINGH SC, BAS 62.2
33 2314000704 Kushal Hem Raj SC 62.1
34 2314010101 SANDEEP KAUR TARLOK SINGH SC, BAS 61.7
35 2314008883 Ravinder Rajesh Kumar SC 60.8
36 2314005781 RIDHAM GILL PARDEEP GILL SC 60.1

37
2314009908

Jashandeep Singh Gurdarshan Singh SC 60.1
38 2314008859 SANJANA RANI PREM SINGH SC 59.6
39 2314000938 Jasvinder Kumar Rajkumar SC 59.5

40
2314008609

CHEHALPREET SINGH PARAMJEET SINGH SC 59.5

41
2314008645

RUPINDER SINGH GILL SATWINDER SINGH SC 59.5
42 2314000758 Sunil Singh surinder singh SC, BAS 59.2

43
2314002661

SANAMDEEP SINGH BALWINDER SINGH SC 59.1
44 2314005944 ARCHANA JAGAT RAM SC 58.6
45 2314000237 Sehajdeep Kaur Amrit Pal Singh SC 58.441
46 2314001132 Palak Gurdev SC, DEF 58
47 2314007979 LOVEPREET SINGH SURINDER SINGH SC, RAS 57.9
48 2314005932 HARMANDEEP KAUR HARPREET SINGH SC 57.9
49 2314000827 MUSKAAN KHANNA SURESH KUMAR SC, OGC 57.8

50
2314009301

HARMANPREET SINGH TARSEM SINGH SC 57.8
51 2314010748 Baneesh Pawal RAJESH KUMAR SC 57.7
52 2314005264 Shabnam Azad Singh SC 57.7
53 2314003925 ANUP JAGDISH SC 57.628
54 2314007312 SIMRANJIT KAUR AVTAR SINGH SC 57.5
55 2314000310 BHAWIKA Sadanand SC 57.3
56 2314001161 Kasak Satnarayan SC 57.1
57 2314009011 Arshdeep Gurmej singh SC 56.6
58 2314007603 KAJAL RAMESH SINGH SC, BAS 56.3
59 2314000050 Sukhwinder Singh Jaswinder Singh SC 56.2
60 2314009860 Parminder Singh Manjit Singh SC 55.53
61 2314009758 Jashanpreet Singh Parmjeet Singh SC, BAS 54.6
62 2314006413 KARTIK MANOJ KUMAR SC 53.825
63 2314005211 MEHAKPREET KAUR GURMEET SINGH SC 53.8
64 2314007047 Priyanshu Bhuwan Ram SC 53.03

65
2314002308

PALKA SURINDER KUMAR SC 52.4



66 2314008974 Madhu Kumari Manoj Kumar SC 51.9

67
2314006925

HARJOT SINGH GURBHAJAN SINGH SC 51.835
68 2314002675 Kajal Ramvir SC 51.3
69 2314002558 SIMRANJEET KAUR RANJIT SINGH SC 50.5
70 2314001572 TAMANA Vijay Kumar SC 49.406
71 2314004522 Neha Syal Jai Chand SC 49.098
72 2314006308 SUNAKSHI AZAD SINGH SC 49
73 2314004684 ANAMIKA RAM PARVESH SC 48.1
74 2314000312 Divya Ajay Kumar SC 47.8
75 2314010953 ISHA GILL SATWINDER SINGH SC 47.5
76 2314004408 Tania Pappu SC 45.5
77 2314007690 Vishal Paswan Sunder Lal SC 44.02



Sr.no Application No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 2314004774 Padma Angmo Nawang Dorjay ST, PWD 72.9
2 2314003710 Aanchal Dalel Chand ST 70.9
3 2314001310 Neha Negi Shankar Dev ST, DEF 69.7
4 2314002503 NURZIN LAMO PADMA SAMTEN ST 69.6

1 2314005519 Prachi Raghubir Singh ST 65.5
2 2314009564 Priyanshu Suraj Bhan ST 64.4
3 2314003786 SANDHYA DAULAT SINGH ST 64.1
4 2314001641 ANKIT BRYCE GIALCHHAN DORJE ST 55.8
5 2314003437 Naziya Fatima Ghulam Abass ST 55.2
6 2314008657 Baljeet Kaur Surjit Singh ST 55
7 2314006946 Sushant Thakur Prem Chand ST 54.5
8 2314000756 Shagun Gurmeet Singh ST, DEF 53.7
9 2314000189 Charu Negi Narayan Singh Negi ST 53.4

Provisional  Admission list (Category: Scheduled Tribe (ST)) Total seats=4
 B.A. B.ED.

 Department: INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY AND VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION

Link to the fee portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in Fee Code: T0550 Fees to be submitted by the 
candidate from Sr. No.1 to Sr. No. 4 Rs. 32155/- upto 01/08/2023

 5.00 p.m. failing which the seat will be given to the candidate from waiting list starting from 
02/08/2023 Mail Fee receipt on ietve@pu.ac.in upto 01/08/2023 till 5:00 p.m.positively & who wants to 

take the admission in the hostel can  apply only after taking admission on the  onlineportal  
hms.puchd.ac.in  & Read the Instructions Carefully 

Waiting List will be operational from 02/08/2023 



Sr.no Application No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2314004554 PARNEET KAUR BALJINDER SINGH BC 72.9
2 2314002140 Varun Kumar Parshotam Lal BC, BAS, RAS 72.8
3 2314006739 PANKAJ KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR BC 72.7

1 2314006493 Rupinder Kaur Bogha Singh BC 72.2
2 2314001952 SHABEENA MOHAMMAD SALIM BC 71.9
3 2314004923 DISHA CHAUDHARY YASH PAUL BC 71.9
4 2314001233 Akirti Mehrock Krishan Lal BC, BAS 71.7
5 2314003229 Abhi Bhumbla Vijay Kumar BC 71.7
6 2314003979 ARYAN Kashmir Chand BC 71.3
7 2314002586 Palak SANJEEV KUMAR BC 71.142
8 2314000267 Ravinder Singh Ranjit Singh BC 70.804
9 2314006555 Shubham Amit BC 70.8

10 2314004000 Jasdeep Kaur davinder bhatia BC, RAS 70.8
11 2314006348 Himani Narinder Kumar BC 70.5
12 2314002244 MUSKAN SOM CHAND BC 69.6
13 2314002032 Smile Kamboj Rajinderpal BC 69.4
14 2314006521 SIMARPREET KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH BC 69.1
15 2314001632 Muskan Sohan lal BC 68.8
16 2314002068 Tannu Dharam Singh BC 68.5
17 2314007641 MANTAJ SINGH RASHPAL SINGH BC 68.4
18 2314003147 Aishwarya Sarvmitter BC, BAS 67.9
19 2314003035 NAVJOT KUMAR SURJEET KUMAR BC, BAS 67.6
20 2314000052 Aayush Kumar Navjeet Kumar BC, BAS, RAS 67.53
21 2314003645 Lovish Kamboj Rakesh Kumar BC, BAS 67.3

22 2314003706
LAKHWINDER 
CHAUDHARY

DEV RAJ
BC 67.1

23 2314000740 GURNOOR KAMBOJ HARMESH CHAND BC, BAS 67.1
24 2314008240 NIKHIL KAMBOJ MILKH RAJ BC, BAS 66.6
25 2314007714 ANURAG RAKESH KUMAR BC, RAS 66.53
26 2314005078 Tejasvi Rajesh Kumar BC 65.6
27 2314005359 TANISHIYA VIPAN KAMBOJ BC 65.3
28 2314003523 GOURAV KAMBOJ JAGDISH KUMAR BC, BAS 65.2
29 2314006899 Vishu Tirlokchand BC, OGC, RAS 65.1
30 2314000764 Paras Kamboj KASHMIR LAL BC, BAS 64.7
31 2314001354 MANNAT RAJINDER KUMAR BC, BAS 64.7

Provisional  Admission list (Category: : Backward Class (BC)) Total Seats=3
 B.A. B.ED.

 Department: INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY AND VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION

 Link to the fee portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in Fee Code: T0550 Fees to be submitted by the candidate 
from Sr. No.1 to Sr. No. 3 Rs. 32155/- upto 01/08/2023

 5.00 p.m. failing which the seat will be given to the candidate from waiting list starting from 02/08/2023 Mail 
Fee receipt on ietve@pu.ac.in upto 01/08/2023 till 5:00 p.m.positively & who wants to take the admission in 

the hostel can  apply only after taking admission on the  onlineportal  hms.puchd.ac.in  & Read the 
Instructions Carefully 

Waiting List will be operational from 02/08/2023 



32 2314002172 ROHIT GURDIYAL CHAND BC, BAS 64.3
33 2314001445 ARMAANDEEP SINGH JAGDEV SINGH BC 64.3
34 2314001117 SIMI RAJENDER SINGH BC, RAS 63.8
35 2314003486 Anmol Satnam Singh BC, BAS, RAS 63.617
36 2314007475 PARMOD KUMAR VIRYAM CHAND BC, RAS 63.5
37 2314001175 Sajan RAKESH KUMAR BC 63.4
38 2314001874 JASHANPREET BALDEV RAJ BC, BAS 63.1
39 2314006631 LOVISH SOM CHAND BC, RAS 63.1
40 2314010784 ANMOLPREET SINGH SATPAL SINGH BC 62.5
41 2314003733 MUSKAAN MOHINDER KUMAR BC, BAS, RAS 62.4
42 2314003059 GAGANDEEP SINGH BALWINDER SINGH BC 61.7
43 2314005921 Karandeep Ashok Kumar BC, BAS 61.6
44 2314005300 Ashnoor Sharwan Kumar BC 61.5
45 2314008451 Abhinandan Singh Simarjit Singh BC 61
46 2314007948 Nikhil Kumar Vinod Kumar BC 61
47 2314001019 Mamta Om Parkash Gupta BC 60.8
48 2314002216 HARMAN THIND SOHAN LAL BC, BAS, RAS 60.8
49 2314006300 Megha Raghubir BC 59.9
50 2314001976 Archana Rajesh Gupta BC 59.9
51 2314005889 Mangat Kamboj Harish Chander BC, BAS 59.8
52 2314004218 Varun Kamboj Om Parkash BC, BAS 59.7
53 2314000794 Japkirat Singh Rajinder Singh BC 58.4
54 2314001421 KAJAL KUMARI Loric prasad BC 58.04
55 2314003151 Ranjit Singh Jagdeesh Lal BC 58
56 2314006527 Kavish Kamboj Des Raj BC 57.7
57 2314006069 SANIA JAGDISH KUMAR BC 57.6
58 2314007697 Gagandeep Chechi Sohan Lal BC 56.01
59 2314002329 Armaan Naresh Kumar BC, RAS 56
60 2314001822 Harpreet Singh Sukhwinder Singh BC, RAS 52
61 2314003921 Gurpreet Singh balwinder singh BC 50.709



Sr.no Application No. Name Father's Name Cat. Sub. Cat. 
(Def).

Overall 
Marks

1 2314001132 Palak Gurdev SC, DEF DEF2 58
2 2314006124 CHARU 

SHARMA
SOHAN LAL DEF DEF4

70.2

1 2314001608 Khushi Daiya Narayan Ram 
Daiya

OGC, DEF DEF4
66.3

2 2314006035 GAGANDEEP 
KAUR

Balwinder Singh DEF DEF4
58.5

3 2314001310 Neha Negi Shankar Dev ST, DEF DEF5 69.7
4 2314001947 KHUSHI CHAND SINGH DEF DEF5 68.2

Provisional  Admission list (Category: :  Defence (DEF)) Total Seats= 2
 B.A. B.ED.

 Department: INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY AND VOCATIONAL 
EDUCATION

 Link to the fee portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in Fee Code: T0550 Fees to be submitted 
by the candidate from Sr. No.1 & Sr. No. 2 Rs. 32155/- upto 01/08/2023

 5.00 p.m. failing which the seat will be given to the candidate from waiting list starting from 
02/08/2023 Mail Fee receipt on ietve@pu.ac.in upto 01/08/2023 till 5:00 p.m.positively & who 

wants to take the admission in the hostel can  apply only after taking admission on the  
onlineportal  hms.puchd.ac.in  & Read the Instructions Carefully  

Waiting List will be operational from 02/08/2023 



Sr.no Application No.
Name Father's Name Cat.

Sub. Cat. 
(PwD). Overall Marks

1 2314006249 Lovepreet Singh Kuldeep Singh PWD Blindness 74.9
2 2314004051 Raman Kumar Surinder Singh SC, PWD Blindness 73.7

1 2314004774 Padma Angmo Nawang Dorjay ST, PWD Blindness 72.9
2 2314004044 Dilpreet Kaur Bachint Singh SC, PWD Blindness 72.8
3 2314002280 ANITA DEVI Ram Swaroop SC, PWD Blindness 72.5
4 2314002312 Danish Gopal Sahni PWD Blindness 72.1
5 2314005497 ROHIT BHATIA DHARAM SINGH SC, PWD Blindness 71.9
6

2314003721
MOHINDER KUMAR

JAGAN NATH PWD Blindness 69.4
7 2314008550 BIRBAL SINGH BALDEV SINGH PWD, SC Blindness 67.52
8

2314003063
RAJDEEP SINGH GURCHARAN 

SINGH PWD Blindness 67.5
9

2314001737
GURSHARAN SINGH

GURMIT SINGH SC, PWD Blindness 64.9
10 2314000863 Sukhpal Singh Narang Singh PWD Blindness 64.5
11 2314001401 Radhika Ahuja Vijay Kumar PWD Blindness 63.9

Provisional  Admission list (Category: :  Person with Disability (PWD) Total Seats= 2
 B.A. B.ED.

 Department: INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY AND VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION

 Link to the fee portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in Fee Code: T0550 Fees to be submitted by the candidate from 
Sr. No.1 & Sr. No. 2 Rs. 32155/- upto 01/08/2023

 5.00 p.m. failing which the seat will be given to the candidate from waiting list starting from 02/08/2023 Mail Fee 
receipt on ietve@pu.ac.in upto 01/08/2023 till 5:00 p.m.positively & who wants to take the admission in the hostel 
can  apply only after taking admission on the  onlineportal  hms.puchd.ac.in  & Read the Instructions Carefully  

Waiting List will be operational from 02/08/2023 



Sr.no Application No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 2314001036 NARINDER SINGH JAGSIR SINGH FF 58.1

Provisional  Admission list (Category: :  Freedom Fighter Total Seat= 1
 B.A. B.ED.

 Department: INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY AND VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION

  Link to the fee portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in Fee Code: T0550 Fees to be submitted by the 
candidate at Sr. No.1  Rs. 32155/- upto 01/08/2023

 5.00 p.m. failing which the seat will be given to the next candidate from waiting list starting from 
02/08/2023 Mail Fee receipt on ietve@pu.ac.in upto 01/08/2023 till 5:00 p.m.positively & who wants 

to take the admission in the hostel can  apply only after taking admission on the  onlineportal  
hms.puchd.ac.in  & Read the Instructions Carefully
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